ED

IRISH NETWORK OF MEDICAL EDUCATORS

2018 Annual Financial Statement

Confidential

Balance Brought Forward 1st January 2018

2018 Annual Scientific Meeting (Delegate Income)
2018 Annual Scientific Meeting (Sponsorship Income)
Irish Medical Council RIME Funding

Income Total €46,772.00

2018 Annual Scientific Meeting Expenses
2018 RIME Grants

2018 INMED Small Research Bursaries
2018 INMED Travel Grant Bursaries
Teleconferencing

Website Redevelopment/Hosting

Email and Domain Hosting
Administration

Mobile Credit Crd Facility

Bank Charges & Fees

Expenses Total

Closing Balance (as at 31 December 2018)

Income

€31,760.00
€3,500.00
€11,512.00

Expenditure

€3,107.07
€10,815.00
€2,932.85
€908.17
€765.08
€1,421.88
355.47
€9,600.00
€47.97
228.56

€30,182.05

Balance
€20,570.26

€37,160.21




