

## **2018 Annual Financial Statement**

	la sous s	F a	Dalamas
Deleges Brought Formused 1st January 2010	Income	Expenditure	Balance
Balance Brought Forward 1st January 2018			€20,570.26
2018 Annual Scientific Meeting (Delegate Income)	€31,760.00		
2018 Annual Scientific Meeting (Sponsorship Income)	€3,500.00		
Irish Medical Council RIME Funding	€11,512.00		
Income Total	€46,772.00		
2018 Annual Scientific Meeting Expenses		€3,107.07	
2018 RIME Grants		€10,815.00	
2018 INMED Small Research Bursaries		€2,932.85	
2018 INMED Travel Grant Bursaries		€908.17	
Teleconferencing		€765.08	
Website Redevelopment/Hosting		€1,421.88	
Email and Domain Hosting		355.47	
Administration		€9,600.00	
Mobile Credit Crd Facility		€47.97	
Bank Charges & Fees		228.56	
Expenses Total		€30,182.05	
Closing Balance (as at 31 December 2018)			€37,160.21